
 

22394

1200

27

23621

956

157

1646

104

3571

836

7249

3350

419

8169

525

12102

42972

1868

S.NO TOTAL
1 4798

2 247

3 1948

4 579

5 53

7625

305

INVESTIGATIONS

MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Chitkul Village, Isnapur 'x' Road, Patancheru

august
Department wise Laboratory & Radiology Investigations monthly statistics

Laboratory Investigations

e)Immunology

1.BIO-CHEMISTRY

I)Blood Chemistry

II) Endocrinology

III) Other fluids

TOTAL

2.MICROBIOLOGY

I)Bacteriology (CULTURES)

a) Parasitology

b)Serology

c)Mycology

d)virology

INVESTIGATION

TOTAL

3.PATHOLOGY

a)Clinical pathology

b)Histopathology

c)Hematology

d)Cytopathology

TOTAL

Grand Total  

Total laboratory investigations avg per day

 
Average per MONTH investigations

AVG PER DAY

X-RAYS

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS

USG

CT SCAN

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS CT SCAN

TOTAL



   MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

DEPARTMENT 
OUT 

PATIENT
ADMISSION

CASUALITY 1640 302

DENTAL 928 3

GENERAL MEDICINE 4262 422

PAEDIATRICS 1980 174

TB & CHEST 1131 48

SKIN & STD 1080 33

PSYCHIATRY 760 31 MAJOR MINOR TOTAL

GENERAL SURGERY 3477 259 128 287 415

ORTHOPAEDICS 2168 174 50 110 160

GYNAEC 1393 96 48 185 233

OBST 1808 180 58 21 79

OPHTHALMOLOGY 1370 58 23 125 148

ENT 1300 65 46 113 159

TOTAL 23297 1845 353 841 1194
Averge per day 971 74 16 37 52

NORMAL DELIVERIES :54

ICU 62

ICCU 18

SICU 53

NICU 13

PICU 18

TOTAL 164

ADMISSIONS -AUGUST 2018

INTENSIVE CARE UNITS

 OUTPATIENT, ADMISSION & OPERATION  STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018

OPERATION



                                                                                                             


